XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  (800) 628-0544
Snap Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors LS Series
XC-600027
Features:
• Has a snap-in terminal which can solder to PCB
directly and need not fixture to save processing time
• Suitable for electronic equipment with medium-high voltage circuits
• Printed circuit board terminal snap-in

560 561
680 681
Part Numbering System
LS 101 M 2G - 2230 (A)
Terminal Length (4.0 ± 0.5mm)
(Option 6.3±1mm)
Case Size 22*30mm
Terminal Type
Rated Voltage 400V
Capacitance tolerance (±20%)
Capacitance (100 µF)
Series
Date Revised:  9/30/05
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Xicon:
  140-LS682M1V-2530  140-LS680M2G-2225  140-LS101M2W-2235  140-LS102M2A-2230  140-LS331M2W-3050
140-LS222M2D-3550  140-LS181M2G-2530  140-LS153M1H-3545  140-LS223M1V-3545  140-LS682M1H-2540  140-
LS101M2G-2230  140-LS682M1E-2230  140-LS222M1J-2230  140-LS221M2D-2225  140-LS333M1V-3550  140-
LS472M1V-2525  140-LS472M1H-2530  140-LS271M2D-2225  140-LS471M2W-3550  140-LS471M2D-2235  140-
LS681M2D-2535  140-LS682M1J-3040  140-LS102M2D-2545  140-LS822M1H-2550  140-LS332M1H-2230  140-
LS472M1E-2025  140-LS103M1E-2240  140-LS103M1H-3530  140-LS221M2W-2545  140-LS680M2W-2225  140-
LS221M2G-2540  140-LS103M1V-2250  140-LS103M1J-3045